Details of District Nodal Agencies under

Environment Education Programme
Supported by: Ministry of Environment Forest & Climate Change, Govt. of India
Implemented by: Assam Science Technology & Environment Council

s, o NGO§I Societie_s/A§Cs Contact Person Address Email id Contact No.
No Districts appointed as District
) Nodal Agency
1. Baksa Green Environment Task Debaijit Borah House No. 23C, Near Jagannath debaijit@greenenvironm | 9706041016
Force Mandir, Shiva Mandir Path ent.in
P.O. Baghorbori
Dist.Kamrup (M)
PIN: 781037
2. Barpeta Bheraldi Rural Development | Mahidul Islam Vill/ Town : Bheraldi, P.O. Bheraldi, mahidul1186@gmail.co | 7002874319
Association Dist. Barpeta, PIN: 781309 m
3. Bongaigaon | Green Valley Society Rahul Amin Rowmari, Ward No. 4 PO & PS rahulamin.gvs@gmail.co | 9678523131
Chapar, Dhubri, 783371 m 9401230044
4, Cachar Five Stars Welfare Altaf Hussain Barbhuiya | Ganganagar, P.O. Ganganagar fswo161@gmail.com 9435453755
Organisation Dist. Cachar, PIN: 788120
5. | Charaideo Aryabhatta Science Centre, | Bipul Gogoi Suffry T.E.H.E. Model School, PO. bipulgogoilici@gmail.co | 9854562855
West Abhoypur Block Suffry, Charaideo, 785689 m (WhatsApp)
9954606271
6. Chirang Biodiversity Welfare Society | Saben Chandra Ward No. 3, Bijni, Chirang, 783390 biodiverityw.s@gmail.co | 6002137184
Basumatary m
7. | Darrang Pacific Unit Bidyut Deka Clo.: Sanjib Sarmah bidyutdeka31@gmail.co | 8638834886
Vill/ Town : Mangaldai Gaon, Near m
Lengripara L.P. School
P.O. Mangaldai, Dist. Darrang, PIN:
784125
8. Dhemaiji Assam Science Society, Labanya Lahan Chutia | Vill/Town : Tanganapara, Ward No. 3 labanyalahan69@gmail. | 7002039343
Dhemaji Branch P.O. Dhemaji, Dist. Dhemaji, PIN: com
787057
9. Dhubri Dhubri Rural Science Ahmed Hussain Adabari, P.O. Chagal Chara ahmed.drss@gmail.com | 9854529028
Society Dist. Dhubrii, PIN: 783324
10. | Dibrugarh Surujmukhi Society for Monuj Dutta Chakalia, Sepon, Dibrugarh, 785673 monujdutta89@gmail.co | 9435333321
Health, Peace & Pallabi Rajkhowa m 7002051189
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Development

1. | b Aryabhatta Science Centre, | Binayak Pal Gadain Razi, Haflong, Dima Hasao, bpal241@gmail.com 9435566412
: ima-Hasao )
Harangajao Block 788819
12. | Goalpara Asha Women & Child Anowar Hussain Vill. Hashilapara, PO. & PS. Goalpara, | ashagoalparati@gmail.c | 9508830432
Development Society Goalpara, 783101 om
Society for Environmental Benu Saikia Medico Baruah Building, P.O. seeneind1993@gmail.co | 9365126717
13. | Golaghat Education of North East Pulak Phukan Golaghat, Dist. Golaghat m 9854125719
PIN: 785621
Aryabhatta Science Centre Lutfur Rahman Monacherra H. S. School, Paschim lutfur.123@gmail.com 9435567357
14. | Hailakandi L ’ | Barbhuiya Kittarbond, Monacherra, Hailakandi,
ala Block 788164
, Rakeshlal Mahanta House No. 14, Kailash Nagar, Banipur | mahanta28@gmail.com | 9954201276
15. | Jorhat Motion NGO Path, Beltola, Guwahati, 781028
16. | K Aryabhatta Science Centre, | Mobaraque Hussain Futuri, Rampur, Kamrup, Assam, mh6685@gmail.com 8638859027
: amrup
Rampur Block 7891122
Rural Womens’ Upliftment | Surjya Kr. Bordoloi Japorigog High School Lane surjyabordoloi@yahoo.c | 9864092680
17. | Kamrup (M) | Association of Assam P.O. Sundarpur, Dist. Kamrup (M), PIN: | om
781005
18. | Karbi Jakve Asong Ronardson Bey Vill: Amalapatty, Baptist Church Road, | jakveasongtourismngo@ | 6001585977
Anglong P.0.: Diphu gmail.com
Dist. Karbi Anglong, PIN: 782460
19. | Karimgan; Aryabhatta Science Centre, | Biprojit Dey Bagbari, Kaliganj Bazar bipra.dey@rediffmail.co | 9859044667
South Karimganj Block Karimganj, 788720 m
20. | Kokrajhar Aryabhatta Science Centre, | Chakramani Brahma Kokrajhar, R.N.B Road, Ward No-06 mail:cmbrahma10@gmai | 9101423360
Kokrajhar Block P.O. Kokrajhar, Dist. Kokrajhar, PIN: | I.com
783370
, Aryabhatta Science Centre, | Debajit Bhuyan Ward No. 6, North Lakhimpur, debajitbhuyan192@gmai | 6003012745
21, Lakhimpur 1\ o\ bimour Block Lakhimpur, 787001 |.com
22. | Majuli Aryabhatta Science Centre, | Jayanta Madhab Kalita | Vill/ Town : Gayan gaon, P.O. Gayan kjayanta373@gmail.com | 6000599929
Ujani Majuli Block gaon, Majuli
Dist. Majuli, PIN: 785110
23. | Morigaon Assam Science Society, Imdad Al Morigaon College, P.O. Morigaon, PIN | ali.imdad99@gmail.com | 9864671873
Morigaon Branch 782105
24. | Nagaon Gram Vikas Parishad Md. Nazim Uddin Ahmed | Rangaloo, Jumarmur, Nagaon, 782427 | gramvikasparishad@gm | 9435452962




Madhurjya Bora ail.com 6001086310
(WhatsApp)
9859232899
25. | Nalbari The Green Globe Rajesh Dutta Baruah Municipal Ward No. 1 rajesh.dbaruah@gmail.c | 9706859144
P.O & P.S. Nalbari, Dist. Nalbari, PIN: | om
781335
Bhagyalakshmi Anchalik Jafri Ahmed Vill/ Town: Bandormari Gaon, P.O.: jafriahmed879@gmail.co | 7002722630
% |s Sishu Kalyan Kendra Nohat (Via Demow) m
' vasagar Dist. Sivasagar, PIN: 785662
27 | sonit We For You Kishore Bora Gopalpur, P.O. Ellengi Satra (Gohpur) | kishoreborahne@gmail.c | 7399991202
- | Soniipur Dist. Biswanath, PIN: 784168 om
North East Zone Welfare Faruk Sheikh Kalir Alga Part | fs664772@gmail.com 9954799024
South Development Society P.O. Kokradanga, Dist. South Salmara-
26. | Salmara- Mankachar, PIN: 783128
Mankachar ankachar, FIN:
29. | Tinsukia Soumar Bigyan Aru Rajdev Kausik Gandhi Nagar, 2" By Lane, P.O. rajdev_kausik@yahoo.c | 9954670805
Poribesh Sangha Makum om
Dist.Tinsukia, PIN: 786170
30. | Udalguri Green Environment Task Debaijit Borah House No. 23C, Near Jagannath debajit@greenenvironm | 9706041016
Force Mandir, Shiva Mandir Path ent.in
P.O. Baghorbori
Dist.Kamrup (M)
PIN: 781037
31 West Karbi | Aryabhatta Science Centre, | Biren Deka Kheroni, P.O. Kheroni birendeka15@gmail.com | 7896225053

Anglong

Rongkhang Block

Dist. West Karbi Anglong, PIN: 782448
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